Curved Profile Wall Bracket
ASP115/117/125/132
Features
Economy 1 light T8 wall bracket has a curved front and can
be mounted vertically or horizontally.  Product includes
chrome end caps, bright aluminum body, grounded convenience
outlet and rotary turn switch located in the right end cap.
Diffuser is extruded white acrylic with ribbed linear prisms.

25
8"
Ordering Information:
Model No.                             Lamps              Dimensions                  Mounting
120V  120V-277V Finish   Qty Type  H L  D  M
ASP115R8  Bright Aluminum 1 F15T8  2-5/8" 18-3/8" 4-1/4"  15-1/2"
ASP117R8 ASP117MV Bright Aluminum  1  F17T8  2-5/8" 24-3/8" 4-1/4"  21-1/2"
ASP125R8 ASP125MV Bright Aluminum 1 F25T8  2-5/8" 36-3/8" 4-1/4"  30-3/4"
ASP132R8 ASP132MV Bright Aluminum 1 F32T8  2-5/8" 48-3/8" 4-1/4"  42-3/4"